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411 sessions in GMT -07:00, Pacific Davliaht Time (San Francisco) 
jession detail for 'Joint ~orkshoD on A B ~  18': 
'articipantl Name 1 NameEmail 

8 1 Ryan I alpineguy@exwire.com 
9 1 leila barker I leila.barker@.verizon.net - 

10 Gary Willms gwillms@isecorp.com 
11 Beth Bittman bethmandy@hotmaiI.com 
12 Paula Fields t 13 Peter Prout 
14I~ennis Hall IdhallbJalac;~ 
151 Kent stoddard I kstoddar@wm.com 
16 Brad Douville I brad.douville@cummins.com - 
17 Suzanne Theiss I stheiss@dot.ca.gov 
18 Cummins Westport ~scott.baker@cummins.com 

21 casey skinner kcaneta@yahoo.com 
22 Brad Bohlmann BradBohlmann@eaton.com 
23 Colby Morrow clmorrow@semprautiIities.com 
24 Charles Smith csmith@energy.state.ca.us 
25 Cynthia Adkisson cadkisso@ebmud.com 
26 Patti Trites - GE Marine patti.trites@ge.com 
27 Steven Sokolsky ssokolsky@calstart.o~ 
28 Jim Farnham jdfarnham@yahoo.com 
29 Kent Stoddard kstoddar@wm.com 
30 Jeffrey Maney jeff.maney@haldex.com 
31 Rich Hess rhessl086@hotmail.com - -- 

32 Shelby Green shelby.green@pepsi.com 
33 Michael Chiacos mchiacos@cecmail.org 
34 Ken Kurani knkurani@ucdavis.edu 
35 Natasha Meskal nmeskal@ecotek.com 

IP Address Browser Date lnvit Start time End time Duration 
10.1 1.10.199 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 Yes 12:34 PM 3:47 PM 193 mini 
10.1 1.30.159 WINDOWS.IE 4/2/2008 Yes 12:43 PM 3:47 PM 184 mins 
10.0.3.79 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 12:47 PM 3:47 PM 180 mins 
192.168.1 .I00 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 12:47 PM 3:20 PM - 153 mins 
3.125.1 74.239 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 12:49 PM 3:03 PM 135 mins 
172.24.4.169 WINDOWS.IE 4/2/2008 No 12:49 PM 3:45 PM 177 mins 

4/2/2008 No 12:50 PM 3:47 PM 177 mins 
4/2/2008 No 1252 PM 2:25 PM 94 m i n r  
4/2/2008 No 12:52 PM 3:38 PM 167 mins 

10.100.1.100 WINDOWS,Firt 4/2/2008 No 1252 PM 3:47 PM 175 mins 
192.168.1.100 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 12:55 PM 1:16 PM 22 mins 
172.16.90.85 /WINDOWS,IE PMI 3:24 P M ~  149 mins 
172.20.23.162 IWINDOWS.IE / PMI 3:08 ~ ~ 1 1 3 4  mins 
172.16.48.15 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 12:55 PM 3:46 PM 17- 
10.213.79.200 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 12:58 PM 1:00 PM 3 mins 

- - - 
- 

143.222.58.17 1:00 PM 3:47 PM 168 mins 
192.168.2.101 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 1:00 PM 3:47 PM 167 mins 
10.200.0.70 WINDOWS.IE 4/2/2008 No 1.00 PM 2:15 PM 75 m i n s  
192.168.0.56 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 1:00 PM 3:26 PM 146 mins 
192.168.254.1 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 1:00 PM 3:05 PM 125 mins 

10.146.102.105 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 1:01 PM 3:14 PM 133 mins 
3.56.144.1 13 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 1.02 PM 3:22 PM 140 mins 
192.168.2.100 WINDOWS,Firt 4/2/2008 No 1.03 PM 3:16 PM 134 mins 
207.1 85.206.247 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 1.03 PM 3:46 PM 163 mins 
10.213.79.200 WINDOWS,IE 4/2/2008 No 1.03 PM 2:18 PM 76 mins 
10.0.2.60 WINDOWS.IE 4/2/2008 No 1.06 PM 3:46 PM 16- 

192.168.33.43 I WINDOWS.IE I 41212008l~o I 1:09 PMI 3:47 P M ~  158 mins 
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